Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
4020L-M-5.5
5.5 mm Lilliput Combination
Wrench with Chrome Finish 80 mm
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Open end angle 22.5° with a slimmer head for
improved accessibility
• Ring end with hex profile and 15° offset angle
• Suitable for radio, telecommunications, electrical
and precision engineering, carburettors, etc.
• Chrome plated micro-matte finishing provides
high quality surface
• High-performance alloy steel
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
4020L-M-5.5 5.5 mm 80 mm 2.5 mm 4 mm 11.5 mm 9 mm 9 g